
Mandi Prices Today Madhya Pradesh - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Wheat Petlawad APMC  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2026-03-15  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Anjad APMC  2,200.00  2,200.00 -  2,150.00 2026-03-15  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Jobat APMC  1,400.00  1,400.00 -  1,400.00 2026-03-13  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Vijaypur APMC  6,110.00  6,110.00 -  6,110.00 2026-03-13  6,110.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Sidhi APMC  2,465.00  2,465.00 -  2,460.00 2026-03-13  2,465.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Badwani(F&V) APMC  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00 2026-03-13  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Peas Wet Sendhwa(F&V) APMC  1,700.00  2,100.00 -  1,500.00 2026-03-13  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Rajgarh APMC  5,001.00  5,001.00 -  5,001.00 2026-03-13  5,001.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Badwani(F&V) APMC  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2026-03-13  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Badwani(F&V) APMC  800.00  800.00 -  800.00 2026-03-13  800.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Sendhwa(F&V) APMC  1,300.00  1,400.00 -  120.00 2026-03-13  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Sendhwa(F&V) APMC  1,500.00  1,700.00 -  1,200.00 2026-03-13  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Chhatarpur APMC  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2026-03-12  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Mandla APMC  2,005.00  2,005.00 -  2,000.00 2026-03-12  2,005.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Indore(F&V) APMC  1,600.00  2,500.00 -  800.00 2026-03-11  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Badwani(F&V) APMC  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-03-11  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Badwani(F&V) APMC  800.00  800.00 -  800.00 2026-03-11  800.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Pipariya(F&V) APMC  1,400.00  2,000.00 -  800.00 2026-03-11  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Sendhwa(F&V) APMC  1,700.00  2,200.00 -  1,200.00 2026-03-11  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Sendhwa(F&V) APMC  1,600.00  1,900.00 -  1,300.00 2026-03-11  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Hybrid Sendhwa(F&V) APMC  1,500.00  1,700.00 -  1,400.00 2026-03-11  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Other Indore(F&V) APMC  1,200.00  1,600.00 -  800.00 2026-03-11  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - Local Indore(F&V) APMC  800.00  1,200.00 -  600.00 2026-03-11  800.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Indore(F&V) APMC  600.00  800.00 -  400.00 2026-03-11  600.00 INR/Quintal
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Spinach - Other Indore(F&V) APMC  600.00  1,000.00 -  400.00 2026-03-11  600.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Indore(F&V) APMC  800.00  1,200.00 -  600.00 2026-03-11  800.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Sheopurkalan APMC  5,700.00  5,700.00 -  5,700.00 2026-03-06  5,700.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Jabalpur APMC  1,460.00  1,460.00 -  1,450.00 2026-03-06  1,460.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Manawar APMC  1,650.00  1,650.00 -  1,650.00 2026-03-05  1,650.00 INR/Quintal

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Sendhwa(F&V) APMC  1,200.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-03-05  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Sendhwa(F&V) APMC  1,100.00  1,300.00 -  900.00 2026-03-05  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Sirali(F&V) APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-03-03  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Sirali(F&V) APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-03-03  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Green Peas - Pea Ratlam APMC  4,210.00  4,210.00 -  4,210.00 2026-03-03  4,210.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Rajgarh APMC  2,315.00  2,315.00 -  2,200.00 2026-03-03  2,315.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Sirali(F&V) APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-03-03  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Amarwda APMC  1,640.00  1,640.00 -  1,500.00 2026-03-03  1,640.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Sirali(F&V) APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-03-03  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Karera(F&V) APMC  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  1,200.00 2026-03-02  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Karera(F&V) APMC  600.00  1,000.00 -  500.00 2026-03-02  600.00 INR/Quintal

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton Thandla APMC  7,600.00  7,600.00 -  7,600.00 2026-03-02  7,600.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Deori APMC  4,850.00  4,850.00 -  4,650.00 2026-03-02  4,850.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Seoni APMC  1,561.00  1,591.00 -  1,521.00 2026-03-02  1,561.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Basmati Raisen APMC  4,275.00  4,275.00 -  4,260.00 2026-03-01  4,275.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Burhanpur APMC  4,800.00  4,800.00 -  4,695.00 2026-03-01  4,800.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Mandla APMC  1,910.00  1,915.00 -  1,910.00 2026-03-01  1,910.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Chaurai APMC  1,550.00  1,550.00 -  1,420.00 2026-03-01  1,550.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Chaurai APMC  1,411.00  1,411.00 -  1,406.00 2026-03-01  1,411.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Biaora APMC  2,200.00  2,250.00 -  2,200.00 2026-03-01  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Jeerapur APMC  5,500.00  5,500.00 -  5,205.00 2026-03-01  5,500.00 INR/Quintal
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